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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

AHMOTIKEZ - KOINOTIKEXZ EKAOIEZ
A. NikoAdou Zkougpa (ApTtng)

Etoqg: 2023

Eyyeypaupgvol: 14.622
Wnoploavteg: 9.044
Eykupa (10g yupog): 8.842

YrnoynepLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUipoqg)

MANAZIQZOX KONZTANTINOX 4.748 53,70 15 EKAETETAI

BABETZH POZINA 3.684 41,66

ZATMPIKHZ HAIAX 410 4,64

Etog: 2019

Eyyeypappévol: 15.110

Wneoploavteg: 9.560

Eykupa (10g yUpog): 9.036

Eykupa (20g yupog): 7.427

YnoyngpLog Wrgpol Mocooto Wrpol Moocootdo  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og YUpog) (1og yupog) (20g Yupog) (204 YUpoqg)

BABETXH POZINA 4.011 44,39 4.003 53,90 12 EKAETETAI

MNAMNAZIQZOY KONZTANTINOZ 2.829 31,31 3.424 46,10 8

BOYAIAPHXZ KOXZMAX 1.667 18,45 5

JATMPIKHZ HAIAX 529 5,85 2

Etog: 2014

Eyyeypappevol: 15.646

Wneoploavteg: 10.033

Eykupa (10g yupog): 9.629

YrnoynepLog Wrgpot Mocooto Wrpot Moocooto  Edpeq ExAoyn
(1og yupog) (10G Yupog) (20g YUupog) (20g yupog)

FANNOYAHZ EYXTAGIOX 5.323 55,28 16 EKAETETAI

MOYZABEPEXZ ©@EOAQPOX 2.562 26,61 7

MNEZAHZ XAPAAAMNOZX 1.171 12,16 3

KIKIQNHZ KONXTANTINOXZ 460 4,78 1

STAZINOX NIKOANAOZ

113

1,17

Etog: 2010

Eyyeypappevol: 15.932
Wneoploavteg: 11.053
Eykupa (10g yupog): 10.560
Eykupa (20q yUpog): 8.673
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TOMIKHZ ANAIMTY=HZ KAI AYTOAIQIKHEHE

YrnoynpLog

KOKAAY IQANNHZ
MANNOYAHZ EYXTAGIOZ
MOYXABEPEX ©OEOAQPOX
SATMPIKAHZ HAIAZ

Wrgpol

(1og yUpog)
4.014

3.2093

2.689

564

Mooootd
(10g YUpog)
38,01

31,18

25,46

5,34

U{r’]tpot I'Ioopcré

(20G yupog) (20g yupog)
3.907 45,05

4.766 54,95

ExAoyn

EKAETETAI
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